
   CAS/CIAC UNIFIED SPORTS 
3-20-2013         CALENDAR 2012- 2013  

 
**Wednesday, September 12, 2012  Unified Sports  Soccer Coaches Training 

     CIAC Office, Cheshire - 3:30 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, September 18, 2012     Intent/Roster forms Due 

  

Tuesday, October 2, 2012   Tournament Confirmation due 

 

Tuesday, October 9, 2012   Quinnipiac Park, Cheshire - 3:00p.m.-5:30p.m. 

MIDDLE School Unified Sports Soccer (Outdoor) 

      

Wednesday, October 10, 2012  High School Unified Sports Soccer SCC League ONLY  

     Amity High School – 3:00 – 5:30 p.m.

 

      Quinnipiac Park, Cheshire - 3:00- 5:30 p.m. (Rain date10/14)Wednesday, October 14, 2009  High School Unified Sports Soccer SCC League Only (Outdoor) Wednesday, October   Amity High School -- 3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

Thursday, October 11, 2012  High School Unified Sports  Soccer (Outdoor) 

     Bristol Central High 3:00-5:30 p.m. 

 

      

Wednesday, October 17, 2012                        Middle School Unified Sports Soccer and Elementary 

     New Canaan Country School – 3:30 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, October 19, 2012                              Intent/Roster forms due– Elementary Day (for 11/17 tournament) 

 

Thursday, October 25, 2012 High School & Middle School Unified Sports Soccer (Indoor) 

     Avon Old Farms School – 3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

Monday, November 5, 2012  High School Unified Sports Soccer (Indoor) 

                    Staples High School, Westport – 3:00 - 5:30 p.m. 

 

 

Thursday, November 8, 2012                  CCC League High School ONLY Soccer  Event 

     Conard High School, West Hartford – 3:00 – 5:30 

 

Friday, November 9, 2012    Tournament Confirmation Due Elementary Day (for 11/17 tournament) 

 

 

Thursday, November 15, 2012  Middle and High School Soccer (Indoor) 

     Wilby High School 3:00-6:00 

 

Friday, November 16, 2012               High School Unified Sports  Soccer (Indoor) 

East Hartford High School – 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, November 17, 2012  Elementary Unified Sports Day 

     Jack Jackter Elementary, Colchester -- 10:00 - 12:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, January 8, 2013       ***Youth Leadership Summit Wesleyan University*** 

      (Snow date January 9, 2013) 

 
**Tuesday, January 15, 2013**  Unified Basketball Coaching Clinic  CIAC Office Cheshire 4:00-7:00  

(ALL COACHES TO ATTEND) 

 

Monday, January 21, 2013 Intent-to-Enter/ Roster  Forms Due – Basketball  for New Haven Athletic Center  

 

Wednesday, January 23, 2013  Unified Sports Committee Meeting  CAS/CIAC 4:00-5:30p.m. 

 

 

Monday, January 28, 2013                 Basketball High School League Tournament SCC ONLY   

                                 New Haven Athletic Center - 3:00 – 6:00 
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Monday, February 4, 2013    Intent/Roster Due for ALL Basketball      

     

Monday, February 11, 2013  Unified Bowling High School  - 3:00-4:30 (snow date) 

     Woodlawn Bowling Lanes, West Haven  

 

Monday, February 11, 2013  Unified Bowling High School & Middle School  3:00 – 5:00 

      Sparetime Bowling Lanes, Bristol CT  

 

Wednesday, February 13, 2013  Unified Bowling High School  - 3:00-4:30 (snow date) 

     Woodlawn Bowling Lanes, West Haven  

 

Monday, February 25, 2013  Middle & High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     St. Luke’s, New Canaan – 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, February 26, 2013  Waterford Bowling 3:00-5:00p.m. 

 

Friday, March 1, 2013          CCC Level 2 League Tournament High School 

     Windsor High School 3:00 – 5:00 p.m.   

 

Monday, March 4, 2013    Middle School Unified Sports Basketball 

     Wilcox Tech. High School, Meriden -- 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 5, 2013   High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     Tolland High School – 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 6, 2013        High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     Simsbury High School 3:00 –6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 7, 2013   Middle School Unified Sports Basketball  

     Waterford High School --3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, March 11, 2013   Intent-to-Enter Forms Due – Elementary Day (for 3/31, 4/7, and 4/28) 

 

Monday, March 11, 2013   High School Unified Sports Basketball and ECC League ONLY 

     Norwich Free Academy--3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2013                            High School Unified Sport  Basketball 

     Glastonbury High School – 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, March 12, 2013   High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     Fairfield Ludlow High School - FCIAC League Only– 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Wednesday, March 13, 2013  High School Unified Sports Basketball  

     Berlin High School -- 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 14, 2013                         High School Unified Sports Basketball – SCC League ONLY 
     Bunnell High School, Stratford – 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Friday, March 15, 2013   High School Unified Sports Basketball and CCC League ONLY 

     Manchester High School - 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Monday, March 18, 2013   Intent/ Roster Forms Due – Elementary Sports Day 

     (For 4/6, 4/13, and 4/20 tournaments) 

 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013   Middle School Unified Sport  Basketball 

New Haven Field house – 3:00 - 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, March 20, 2013   High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     Wilby High School, Waterbury 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 
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Thursday, March 21, 2013   Middle School Unified Sports Basketball  

      Bristol Eastern High School 3:00-6:00 p.m 
 

 

Monday, March 25, 2013    Middle & High School Unified Sports Basketball 

     East Haven High School, East Haven - 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

**Wednesday, April 3, 2013**  Spring Coaches Training  

     CIAC Office, Cheshire – 4:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Saturday, April 6, 2013                Elementary Unified Sports Day 

     New Haven 10:00 a.m. – 12:30 pm. 

 

Saturday, April 6, 2013   Elementary Unified Sports Day 

     Glastonbury 10:00 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, April 8, 2013   Unified Bowling High School & Middle School  3:00 – 5:00  

      Spare time Bowling Lanes, Bristol CT  

 

Monday, April 15, 2013   Intent-to-Enter Forms Due – Track (Plainville, NFA, Fairfield-Ludlow, 

Southington, Newington and West Haven) 

  

Friday, April 15, 2013   Intent to Enter and Roster Forms Due – Volleyball 

          

 

Monday, April 29, 2013   Track Entries Due ENTERED VIA WEB SITE– ALL TRACK  

 

Monday, APRIL 29, 2013             ***Michaels Cup Award Dinner*** 

 Aqua Turf Club, Southington - 5:30 
             

Thursday, May 2, 2013   Middle School and  High School Unified Sports Volleyball 

     Bacon Academy – 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Saturday, May 4, 2012   Elementary Unified Sports Day 

     Conard High School - West Hartford -- 10:00 - 12:30 p.m. 

 

Tuesday, May 7, 2013    Middle School Unified Sports Volleyball 

     Sheehan High School, Wallingford -- 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 9, 2013   High School Unified Sports Volleyball 

     Branford High School - 3:00 – 6:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wednesday, May 15, 2013   High School Unified Sports Track  

     Southington High School 3:00- 6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2013                High School ECC League ONLY – High School 

     Norwich Free Academy – 3:00- 6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 16, 2013   High School & Middle School  Unified Sports Track  

      Fairfield-Ludlowe High School – 3:00 – 6:30 p.m 

 

Tuesday, May 21, 2013   High School  Unified Sports Track and Field  

Newington High School Track and Field 3:00-6:30 p.m. 

   

Tuesday, May 22, 2013               Middle School Unified Sports  Track  ** Not e ** Middle School ONLY 

     Plainville High School – 3:00 - 6:30 p.m. 

 

Thursday, May 30, 2013   High School Unified Sports Track   SCC League ONLY 

     West Haven High School – 3:00 - 6:30 p.m. 

 



 


